

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Purulia

T.R. No.- 77/2016
Dated- 09.03.2016

In the court of A. C. J. M of Raghunathpur

Misc. (Ex.)Case No. - 15 of 2016

Reg:- 18/2016

Kalyani Sahis Petitioner.
Versus
Sishupal Sahis O.P.

Serial No. of order	Date	Order With Signature of the Magistrate	Office note as action taken on order (if any) and date
1	09.03.16	<p>Petitioner Kalyani Sahis files a petition U/S 125(3) Cr.P.C. against the O.P. / her husband Sishupal Sahis claiming of Rs. 1,10,000/- only for the month of 23/04/2015 to 22/02/2015 (10 Months) @ Rs. 11,000/- per month for the 1st Party/ Petitioner and her two minor daughters for their arrear maintenance allowance from O.P. On the ground stated therein.</p> <p>In support of above mentioned context she files a xerox copy of Judgment passed by the Ld. A.C.J.M. Raghunathpur, Purulia in Misc. Case No. 30/2015.</p> <p>Register the case.</p> <p>Petitioner files requisites for issuance of notice upon the O. P. in both way to appear before this court and make payment to the petitioner.</p> <p>Issue notice accordingly.</p> <p>Fix 12.04.2016 for S/R and appearance.</p> <p>(Dictated) A.C.J.M.</p>	