

## Misc(Ex)- 15/16

21.11.2016

Petitioner files hazira.

No E.R of W.A is received O/C Purulia(M) P.S. Is here by directed to execute pending W/A which is issued by the Court vide P.R. No-4922/16 dated 16.09.2016 and explanation by the personal appearance by the date fixed positively.

Fix 10.01.2017 for E.R of W.A and personal appearance of O/C Purulia P.S.

Let a copy of this order send to O/C Purulia(M) P.S.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.