

Misc(Ex)-15/16

19.01.2017

Petitioner files hazira.

O/C Purulia(M) P.S. files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Fix 07.02.2017 for E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.