

In the Court of Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Raghunathpur, Dist. - Purulia

Present : Smt. Sarmistha Ganguly

JO Code : WB01062

Misc (Exe) Case No. 15/2016

CIS Registration No. 18/2016

06.01.2025

Today is fixed for payment.

No step is taken by the parties.

None moves the case on call.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 03.02.2025 for payment.

Sd/-

ACJM (R)